FOCUS

Design: Ronni Gol
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ART. NAME

Art. no. white

Art. no. rose gold

EAN white

EAN rose gold

Material

Lifetime

Electronical gear

Light source watt

Voltage

Lumen output

CCT (K)

Mac Adam

Beam angle

Cutout mm.

Looping

FOCUS 1

261602

261624

5711389506025

5711389616243

Aluminium / Glass

50.000

N/A

220-240V

375

3000

20

N/A

Yes

FOCUS 2

261608

261627

5711389616083

5711389616274

Aluminium / Glass

50.000

N/A

220-240V

750

3000

20

N/A

Yes

LIGHT -POINT
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FOCUS 3

261614

5711389616144

Aluminium / Glass

50.000

N/A

220-240V

1125

3000

20

N/A

Yes
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ART. NAME

Art. no. white

Art. no. rose gold

EAN white

EAN rose gold

Material

Lifetime

Electronical gear

Light source watt

Voltage

Lumen output

CCT (K)

Mac Adam

Beam angle

Cutout mm.

Looping

FOCUS 1

270020

270022

5711389700201

5711389700225

Aluminium / Glass

50.000

N/A

220-240V

349

3000

38

N/A

Yes

FOCUS 2

270030

270032

5711389700300

5711389700324

Aluminium / Glass

50.000

N/A

220-240V

695

3000

N/A

Yes
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